LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2019-20 30th Leg
005 - Calgary-Cross - MLA Mickey Amery
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2020

Budget

Used this
Quarter

Used
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$111.56
$27.90

$27.14

$1,197.90

$11,050.00

$833.26

$2,202.62
$456.34
$27.90
$54.94

$5,141.96

$14,812.37

$2,709.42

|Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (changed to 50.5 cents per km on Sept. 1)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 35,000.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

6,096.0

13,344.0

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 35,000.0

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0
Travel To and From the Capital

Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF

Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

6,096.0

2.0

13.5

13,344.0

4.0

44.5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEOQ7797 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

%

Soner

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Mickey Amery

Claimant Mickey Amery

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $25.00 + GST

WIPARK00030370A
12 - 10TH AVE sg
CALGARY, AB T2GOR{

4032987275
SALE
MO: $772370
005 y
Batch #: 082 REF#: 00000002
0110/20 o

APPR CODE:
o s -

AMOUNT $26.25
APPROVED

AMERICAN EXPRESS

AID: AR0D000025010801
TVR: 00 00 00 80 oo
TSI E8 00

| AGREE 10 PAT ABOVE Toma
IN ACCORDANCE ij 1 menr I%m"
T

]
[HERCHANT ASREEMERY 17 oo
RETAIN THIS copr fop g?:;!;::f““'
VERIFICATION

THANK You
PLEASE COME AGAIN

CUSTOMER copy

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEOQ7797



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Q% o ME06210 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description parking ticket

Member Name Mickey Amery

Claimant Mickey Amery

Expense Category Member Parking Parking = $23.81 + GST

THURSDAY

23 JAN 20
6:00 PM

B
= Valid through:
=
c
n
]
LY

000.-2£S (£0¥) ALIHOHLNY ONIX

START TIME: 1/23/2020 8:44 AM
AMOUNT PAID: $25.00 (GST incl.)

-sAuth No: [IEIN
& Trn No: 74d32958b678ce4d
- Terminal: 1504

S Receipt No: 8624

my

auljuo pupjsed 1nok
1 Iy
1y |

nmmny

OHLNY ONIMY VA ANVYOTVD

f IIEIEIYY
ey

\

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME06210



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO06659 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Member parking Jan 2020

Member Name Mickey Amery

Claimant Mickey Amery

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $41.80 + GST

Account Activity Report

E

2020-Jan-1 to 2020-Jan-31 As of: Feb 11, 2020, 4:00 PM
Requested by: mamery mamery

Date Description Ceoll # Nickname|Location |Debits |Credits |Parking |Balance
Cost
Opening balance _
Jan 29, |Parking from 2020-01-29 08:57 am _ - - $13.07 -
2020 to 2020-01-29 11:20 am|CPA Lot via
28: 455 cpamobileapp
Jan 30, |Parking from 2020-01-30 09:35 am _ - - $3.68 -
to 2020-01-30 10:24 via
cpamobileapp
Jan 30, |Parking from 2020-01-30 10:24 am _ - - $9.35 -
2020 to 2020-01-30 12:24 via
cpamobileapp
Jan 30, |Parking from 2020-01-30 12:44 pm | Il I sssc N
2020 to 2020-01-30 02:44 pm via
cpamobileapp
Jan 30, |Parking from 2020-01-30 02:40 pm ] ] 3345 N
2020 to 2020-01-30 04:26 pm I via
cpamobileapp
Jan 31, |Parking from 2020-01-31 11:38 am - - $3.38 -
2020 to 2020-01-31 12:23 pm N via
cpamobileapp
Jan 31, [Parking from 2020-01-31 12:25 pm | ] e $2.10 |
2020 to 2020-01-31 02:25 p _ via
cpamobileapp
Tota:  JENEN NN [seceo NN |

GST Number: 119457869

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME06659




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% &4 MEO07423 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description parking

Member Name Mickey Amery

Claimant Mickey Amery

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $20.95 + GST

o
<piate: [ NG—_—
<Zone: Daily
=
)

-
x

o
=

ZValid through: L0

6:00 AM

°
1Y)
=
S
c

g 13 MAR 20

I
0002-2£6 (€0%) ALRIOHLNY ONIMHV AV

dVd AMVYOTV)

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO07423




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME06647 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description
Member Name Mickey Amery
Claimant Mickey Amery
Expense Category

‘ Other Parking = $27.90 + GST

Feb 11 2020 11:15 AN

TRANSAGTION RECORD

card Number

Account : AMEX
Trans Type : PURCHASE
Amount : $§29.30
wth & I
late : Feb11/20
fime : 11:15:49
leference® : 2466

B ovroves

-- IMPORTANT --

Retain This Copy For Your Records

##% Customer Copy »**

Park & JetT
Calgary

Transaction No. 2466
Ticket No. 316713

Lane - 3]

In: 3:59 pm Feb89/28
out: 11:15 am Feb11/20

1 Aamount Charged $27.98
GST §$1.48
$29.30

BALANCE DUE g
CREDIT CARD 29.3
CARD #

¢sST Number: 827‘068571“1’8001

l

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME06647




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO07050 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Taxi

Member Name Mickey Amery

Claimant Mickey Amery

Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel Taxi, Bus = $27.14

" e e . . . s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . S . .

Yellow Taxi

Etes-vous satisfait?

27,14 %

Montant personnalisé 23,60
$

23,60
$

Pourboire 3’5;

Sous-total de I’achat

Toul 27,14

Yellow Taxi
9225 Lakeland Dr, 103
GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB T8X0BS8

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO07050



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,% P MP05959 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
s

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP05959

Description December 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Mickey Amery

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Cross 05 (Mickey Amery)

Date Submitted January 3, 2020

Date Received January 6, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

D Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | GST. Total
7482 Dec 23, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
7483 Dec 24, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 19.81 0.99 20.80
7484 Dec 31, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75

59.33 297 62.30

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP05959




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%,% 4 MPO06095 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
assps

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP06095

Description January 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Mickey Amery

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Cross 05 (Mickey Amery)

Date Submitted January 20, 2020

Date Received January 20, 2020

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

D Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subotal | GST. Total
7789 Jan 14, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
7790 Jan 15, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X [ X 39.57 1.98 41.55
7791 Jan 17,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
7792 Jan 19, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
7793 Jan 20, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X [ X 39.57 1.98 41.55

149.47 748 | 156.95

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP06095



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,% P MP06294 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
s

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP06294

Description January 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Mickey Amery

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Cross 05 (Mickey Amery)

Date Submitted January 28, 2020

Date Received January 28, 2020

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

D Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subotal | GST. Total
7859 Jan 26, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
7860 Jan 27, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X [ X 39.57 1.98 41.55
7861 Jan 28, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

98.90 495 | 103.85

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP06294



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,% & MP06650 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
At

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP06650

Description February 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Mickey Amery

Employee Number |

Constituency Calgary-Cross 05 (Mickey Amery)

Date Submitted March 2, 2020

Date Received March 2, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B D | Subtotal | GST. Total
8520 Feb 9, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Grande Prairie X 19.76 0.99 20.75
8521 Feb 11,2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Grande Prairie, then X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8522 Feb 12, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 3957 1.98 41.55
8523 Feb 18, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 3957 1.98 41.55
8524 Feb 19, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 8.76 0.44 9.20
8525 Feb 23,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
8526 Feb 24, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 3957 1.98 41.55
8527 Feb 25,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.52 1.43 29.95
8528 Feb 26, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 3957 1.98 41.55
8529 Feb 27,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 3957 1.98 41.55
8530 Feb 28, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
8531 Feb 29, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 1981 | 099 20.80 |

353.79 17.71 371.50

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP06650



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%‘% 4 MP07022 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP07022

Description March 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Mickey Amery

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Cross 05 (Mickey Amery)

Date Submitted March 27, 2020

Date Received March 27, 2020

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

D Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D |Subotal | GST. Total
9201 Mar 1, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
9202 Mar 2, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9203 Mar 3, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9204 Mar 4, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9205 Mar 10, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9206 Mar 15, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
9207 Mar 16, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9208 Mar 17, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9209 Mar 18, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9210 Mar 19, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9211 Mar 20, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9212 Mar 22, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
9213 Mar 23, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

466.03 2332 | 48935

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP07022



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,% P MP07827 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
ASSTMIAY

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP07827

Description March 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Mickey Amery

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Cross 05 (Mickey Amery)

Date Submitted April 16, 2020

Date Received April 16, 2020

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

D Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D |Subotal | GST. Total
9907 Mar 30, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
9908 Mar 31, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

70.38 3.52 73.90

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MPO07827



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% <> 2 MRO04891 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
iy

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR04891

Description Rent September 2019

Claimant Mickey Amery

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-Cross 05 (Mickey Amery)

Date Submitted March 27, 2020

Date Received March 27, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2019 850.00
Grand Total 850.00

Office Use Only

N

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR04891



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% <> 2 MRO04890 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
iy

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR04890

Description Rent October 2019

Claimant Mickey Amery

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-Cross 05 (Mickey Amery)

Date Submitted March 27, 2020

Date Received March 27, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
October 2019 1700.00
Grand Total 1700.00

Office Use Only

N

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR04890



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% <> 2 MRO04892 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
iy

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR04892

Description Rent November 2019

Claimant Mickey Amery

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-Cross 05 (Mickey Amery)

Date Submitted March 27, 2020

Date Received March 27, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
November 2019 1700.00
Grand Total 1700.00

Office Use Only

N

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR04892



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% <> 2 MRO05369 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
iy

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MRO05369

Description Rent December 2019

Claimant Mickey Amery

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-Cross 05 (Mickey Amery)

Date Submitted March 27, 2020

Date Received March 27, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
December 2019 1700.00
Grand Total 1700.00

Office Use Only

N

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR05369



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% <> 2 MR05944 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
iy

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR05944

Description Rent January 2020

Claimant Mickey Amery

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-Cross 05 (Mickey Amery)

Date Submitted March 27, 2020

Date Received March 27, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2020 1700.00
Grand Total 1700.00

Office Use Only

N

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR05944



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% <> 2 MRO06655 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
iy

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR06655

Description Rent February 2020

Claimant Mickey Amery

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-Cross 05 (Mickey Amery)

Date Submitted March 27, 2020

Date Received March 27, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2020 1700.00
Grand Total 1700.00

Office Use Only

N

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR06655



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% <> 2 MRO07021 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
iy

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MRO07021

Description Rent March 2020

Claimant Mickey Amery

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-Cross 05 (Mickey Amery)

Date Submitted March 27, 2020

Date Received March 27, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
March 2020 1700.00
Grand Total 1700.00

Office Use Only

N

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR07021



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF01075 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Receipt Description

Member Name Mickey Amery

Claimant Mickey Amery

Expense Category e Hosting = $209.79

v, uholesal HULESALE C

TNOITE #:0571407100798443

0~

Tluacr.o fax 1 ;

pil s ;

Paymeat Due ; 0 [ay:

J1-HEATS
(Mos030303103  FIN PORK SAUSE &
148,57 209.73
SUBTOTAL 209.79

10TAL 209.79
Kaber of Tesme. 7

» ~==--~TRAMSAC] 10§ RECHD- -+~ oeeee

3“ NVH‘HI‘S‘!EI‘MT 4567400

z: l 23 SI lf

I% SLIP & 644300
g lﬂll KIS [0?9 IR YOUR HECWS

. A |h = gw'-

ll:itl'
e v stsoonor i+ [
#10: 4000000041010

151 £800 m Gudoeo10m
071072015 i6:18:24 s 209,79
RPPRUUED

.a swnmn leuﬂ

warm T e
LRI TRENEAVLANAR ll.llll‘ll.‘lll.‘..l
65T 4 12273-5522 RT0001
THRNK YOI Fif SHOPPTWS @1 LiﬂESQLE cLis
HMAGER MOME: BHARAT
CH'TFiND I7

18 S
u) 5714 291' a8 SI HE L Gagy

AT cmMm; 15:
TELL USHR U€ 01D To0RY: $1s1t

L STOREDPINEQN. CA 0% CLL
-331-2526, UIN 1 of 2 WOKTHLY
OF Hllgtlﬂ:!:( Whﬂﬂl NlIll'S

2}

re
| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and a
now approved for payment.

VF01075




H Legislative Assembly of Alberta
g% 7 VF02504 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

-
Ay

Receipt Description
Member Name Mickey Amery
Claimant Mickey Amery
Expense Category r
Hosting = $194.02 + GST Hosting = $108.00 + GST
COSTrCco mEAL caNADIAN
EESIWIHOLESALS ﬂ SUPERSTORE

ECSS - 3575 20TH AUE ME
&X E Calsarg # ) G &1 W s CALGARY #B T1Y 6R3
WY\S 75 Fast I1lls Blvd SE Bia on Fresh, Low on Price

| 1
Calsary. AB “2R 6.8 i

286-SALAD BAR
Onnstnes c4 renter [ NG—_ 2675 PARTY FRUIT TRAY oy 36.30
ni "!l****lBDHDm of Baske«“‘ll'l“n*xxx 2557750 pARTY FRU-T TRAY GHRJ 3630
q) w 312806 7UP 32 PK 11.79 G 2557750 PARTY FRUIT TRAY GHRJ 36.770
ar 1404593 g%'S’EI’;SISKU 2.80-6 1 106.00 9 5.C00% 108559
3.20
was MOIOY\ 84 COKE 11.59 B TOTAL 113.40
1404590 TPD/IEOKE SKU 3.00-6 | ......... FRANSACT TGN RECORD -~ -~ ncnmnas
,DeC 5. 232952 é'%.’:?’“%éno lf'gg G T
- supe'store
1904590 TPD/COKE SKU 3.00-6 R
DEPOSIT 3.20 g{?gcl g_;gzs REG 14
500666 KS v;'ﬂgﬂmo** 3.69 Es'gm THIS COPY FOR YoUN secchos
perostr N | 980 cio's A
- astercer
T ey 240 | et M K5
500666 KS WATRS0OMM 3.69 IS1CEB00 TR 9000001090 .
ENVIR(I) FEE N 0.80 124152019 11:36:21 'S 113.40 cAD
DEPOSIT 4.00 2
500666 KS WATRS0OWN 3.69 e
ENVIRO FEE N 0.80 APPROVED

Ho Signature Required

CREDIT TN 113.4D

FC Optinun
Faints Redeened

You could have carned 1,130
PC Optinun points uith President's Choice

4743 MINI TARTS 11.99 Financial MasterCarc. Apply Today
4743 MINI TARTS 11.99 Visit pcfinencial.ca
'mqos Fm’I‘r BITES 8.99 'Illull'IIllll'blll.."..ll'l..llllll "
GST ¥ 12223-5922 Ui}
1046334 CROISSANT 5.99 WK VO FOR SKOPPING RCSS s Mt
o von Ja
12334903 FRUIT BITES 8.99 0094215 MOERJT 304 46264 11:3
1167009 FRH HACARONS 18.99 '"F&I’ié'&&i'&i‘;i;'f;&iéf'iiéif""
I . L0 P L
-800-531-2928. 0
1363855 DESSERT 19.99 FRIZES OF | NILLION PC OPTINON POTNTS
OR 1600 Iil PC GIFT CARDS. SEE

MO MUUXXBOB Count MMM M NN RAH K {.‘g.‘mg?“gg{’égm"'c“sfggsflb'isn

CODE: 121519 113814 6254 0175

R L e

1363855 DESSFRT #5 18.99

426192 BROCIOLI 1.99

053 GRAPE TOMATO
SUBTOTAL
TAX

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF02504



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

e

VF02504 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Receipt Description

Member Name Mickey Amery
Claimant Mickey Amery
Expense Category

&, Hosting = ($50.00)

Hosting = $149.99 + GST

Tin Hortons Store 2821
2520 52st. NE
Calgary, Al
403-293-9373

6574 000000000000
Bex 15 2019 09:49 pa

TRANSAC TION RECORD
Card l:mlar
Card [ype

: HASTERCARD
Card Cntry @ CHIP
fAceount : HASTERCARD
frans Tyre | REFUND
Anaunt : 550.00

Sequenze §  : 000002
Refurnﬁce ¥ : DDO0BOOZ

fern : 202

Dare 1 19712715

tine ©21:49:42
APPROVED

plicalion Lebel: Hastercard
A0 A30C0000041010

Ca%& Wd

Yhlll\ TURE

ferchant authorizes the Bank to charse
r Ileu:hdfll s acconn{ for the Tatal amount
of this Loucher and Bshs Card Issuer to
cradit ths angunt to the Cacdholder

accuunt shown above.

?am’y :

000 ;
Trans¥ 397700

Teke-uut

880

ey
011880

1 70 Cup Nun Wriginal Blend
Canbro Deppsit

Subtotal
681

Total !
Nastercard furn t- 1

Sunday Decenber 15,2018 16:
Shift # 3 Reg. £ | Trans 193

fin Horions Stn{ig 2831
2520 52st.
ry, A8
I1Y 3RS
403-293-5373

8%
wieow 28

(7
o
D= WEew

=
~de  EMLT
—_  dedni

o
an

|

I)s 0000300 .
Den 5 2019 04 4 pn Trans# 371360

Tim Ay wus . e IHANSACON RECORD
Ca}?srgksna Card liuaber
403-293-9373 Card Type :
Eam uiatry 3 S{%E
rans Type
~ asie I | Angunt t $154.99
Refund | Auth #
Sequence ¥
Take-put Reference # . C0000064
fern 10 ;264
Date : 19/12/15
Tine 2 16:44:0t
BY ENIERTHG N VERIFIED PIN 1 ARDHOLDER
AGREES TO PAY ISSUER S R 5 (| e
——m— ACCORDANCE YITH ISSUERS .- HT UITR
Order 8 CARDHOLDER
‘Rnghcatiun | ube}: Mestercard
027760 %a 4000000004100
ic 1 gcmrrsrazs&aﬁn
Lantro Return 50.00 IS1: E600
3 0.00
aimlutnl -0
HasterCard Auth #= 50.00
S RT3 200 Trans & 341160 Eujoy any fced Coffee fur 413

Uisit lellTins.ca and let us hoow Hiu ve v
e Surwey Code: 6262 2400-1143-8141 40123

Enter vd)idatson code bare:
M return .lns receift to & vartmpat ing 1in Hortans
anada to receive offar
Tus tax. 5ee vebsite far full larns and Canditions

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

VF02504




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF03082 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Receipt Description
Member Name Mickey Amery

Claimant Mickey Amery

Expense Category — Hosting = $66.77

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been sub

now approved for payment.

VF03082

CoOosrco

=—=WHOLESALE

N Calsary #5s
2853 32 ST NE
lsary, AB T1Y 6T7

El Member
KXXRNNNMKXXBotNom of Bask e+ %% %% xx3x3%%
500666 KS WATRS00xx* 3.99
ENVIRO FEE N 1.20
4.00
MxxxuuxxxxxB0B Codnt T 2636636 1363606 3 M 4 X
1669669 TH 39.99

4 @ 36.99

1189 CUBE SUGAR
SUBTOTAL
TAX
*uux TOTAL

RgCT: MASTERCARD
REFERENCE #: 662393062-0010019230 €
AUTH +: I~ 2020/02/05 11:46:37
Involce Number: 004923

Purchase - Mastercard

A00000C0041010

' 0000008000 E800

01 APPRI = ANK YOU 027
AMOUNT :

IMPORTANT - radmie 1i9-

mitted for payment before and are




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“ QP VF03082 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

%

Receipt Description

Member Name Mickey Amery
Claimant Mickey Amery
Expense Category F

Hosting = $45.62

HOANG LONG CASUAL FARE
| 10037 109 ST
~ EDMONTON, AB, T5] 1Ml
780-486-6998

TERM # 78043280
RECORD # 028608
- HOST INVOIGE # 0028018
~ HOST SEQ # 1026986

- CARD “
- CREDIT/MASTERCA

. 2020/0 12:28:56

PURCHASE

AMOUNT §41.48
TIP 54.14
TOTAL $45.62

avrhz B:4301
ﬁ¥5#: 2020022512290

TRANSACTION

APPROVED 000
THANK YOU

Mastercard
A0

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF03082



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% @ g

8 < & VF03082 - Vendor Payment Submission Form
zm(d'
Receipt Description
Member Name Mickey Amery
Claimant Mickey Amery
Expense Category F

Hosting = $28.00 + GST

Hoang Long Casual Fare
10035-109 Strest
Edmonton, AB T5J 1M1
GST# B37477934RT0001
Table QQ#2
Trans #: 247863 Serv: Manager
2/25/2020 12:34 PM

Quan Descript

e et e 8 T

2 Pop/Water :
1 E6 Fried Rol1 Banh Mi $10.00

icelli Bowl $11,00
1 F Vermicelld 2.0

TOTAL: $29.40

amount Due: $29 .40
Food: $23.00
Beverage: $

<—REPRINTED->

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

VF03082




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF03671 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Receipt Descriplion
Member Name Mickey Amery
Claimant Mickey Amery
Expense Category i
Oer Hosting = $42.43
| QUYNH VIETNAMESE .~ X
RESTAURANT "
| 2543 32 ST NE UNIT 338 QLI Y NH
CALGARY aB VIETNAMESE CUISINE
CARD A8R572441 RT
Chntl Wil — GST RE850S
D“": 202070311 w6 03-11-2020(WED) 17:02
T 8479 16:49. 148 e “C$01 347134
RECE (PT NUMBER ASHIER o cT
C83014644-001.709-024- ‘
PURCHASE T 1 PHO SATE T §12.95
AMOUNT $40.32 \ SEAFODD 13.995
e $4.03 n g
e \ Po 8.50 11 $10.50
- GST ANT -
m_$44. 35 ol $1.92
| T N $40. 32
Miustescurd M/C - .
A0000000041040
6 1CAC73D87F 52007 s—
0000008000-&8 00
6AD7DC7B7EATE4RC
APPROVED

autis I 01-027
THANK YOu

CARDHOLDER coPy

{LPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
CUPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF03671




Hosting = $38.64

u REAL CANADIAN
SUPERSTORE

Ve e §
21 GROCIERY

B AR Int a 31

stnprorn

Gl 5

IBAREZL
1RANSACT 10N RECORD

GLOBAL PAYMENTS MERCHANT # 0955971

Superstore

4821 Calgary Trail N. V.

Edmonton RB

STORE 01570 REG 14
SLIP # 104900

RETAIN THIS COPY FOR YOUR RLFURUB

#* Purc «x Chip
Y Bl
Mastercard i
REF ; : UTH # 1S0/AC1 RESP
881001001226

AID: A0000000041010
TSI EBOO TUR 0000001000

DATE TIHE AHOUNT
93/15/2020 19:42:28 s M OAD
VERIFIED BY PIN

00 APPROVED 001

NHo Signature Required

CREDLT TN
PC Uptimu
Points Redgened
In-store affers
Closing ’

Vou could have earned 380
PC Optinum points with President's Choice
Financigl MasterCard. Apply Today

nzd anlinansninl A



